Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: L) Trial 1
Cattle
Handler Dog
1 Mike Collins RIP
2  Mike Collins GS Penny +
3 Brett Turner KW Tiny
4  Kathy Garner Zara
5 Dennis Bisnett Reese
6 Brett Turner TL Rudy
7 Dennis Bisnett LB3 Beverly
8 Tina Blenn Bling
9 Pat Browning Buck
10 Tina Blenn Juice
11 Pat Browning Cash

Sunday, May 14, 2023

Lincoln Jackpot

Total Points

210
160
140
120
120
120
110
60
50
20
10

Finish Time

4:51
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

4/16/2023
Tie Time Trial Points
0:33 330
0:20 230
0:16 130
0:22 30
0:24 0
0:40 0
0:20 0
0:26 0
0:26 0
0:17 0
0:24 0



Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: L) Trial 1

Nursery

Handler

1 Mike Collins
2 Aubree Ware
3 Bill Dale

Sunday, May 14, 2023

Cattle

Dog

GS Penny +
Sister
W Bar 5 Cap +

Lincoln Jackpot

Total Points  Finish Time

210 4:36
150 6:00
120 6:00

4/16/2023
Tie Time Trial Points
0:40 90
0:47
0:46



Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: L) Trial 1

Intermediate

Handler

Aubree Ware
Elliott Roberts
Jainet Gaines
Bill Dale
Aubree Ware

Barbara Rowland

o B W N

Sunday, May 14, 2023

Cattle

Dog

Sister

Abi +

Eli

W Bar 5 Judd
Etta

Lacy

Lincoln Jackpot

Total Points

205
200
195
170
165
120

Finish Time
4:59
5:40
4:11
6:00
6:00
6:00

4/16/2023
Tie Time Trial Points
0:28 180
0:40 80
0:27 0
0:38 0
0:28 0
0:49 0



Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Lincoln Jackpot

Scores for: L) Trial 1 4/16/2023
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Barbara Jacobs GS Romel 180 6:00 0:39 510

2 John Callahan Cleo 170 6:00 0:21 410

3 Brent Matteroli GS Fynn 150 6:00 0:34 310

4  Dusty Kirkland Trace 140 6:00 0:47 210

5 BarbaralJacobs GS Levi 120 6:00 0:31 110

6 Carter Pierce Axels First Kiss (Gus) 120 6:00 0:40 10

7 Kathryn Owens SD Ima 120 6:00 0:44 0

8 Dusty Kirkland Deuce 115 6:00 0:26 0

9 Kendall Dale W Bar 5 Judd 110 6:00 0:24 0

10 Stacey Bisnett PDA Kirby 110 6:00 0:40 0
11 Stacey Bisnett LB3 Jane 100 6:00 0:20 0
12 Dave Hammond Scamper 80 6:00 0:35 0
13 Mike Newsome Kodie 60 6:00 0:35 0
14 Kathy Roberts Ash 50 6:00 0:19 0
15 Alison LaFayne Molly 30 6:00 0:10 0
16 Kathryn Owens Boyd 30 6:00 0:18 0
17 Brent Matteroli Ellie 30 6:00 0:35 0

Sunday, May 14, 2023
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